Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2020/2021

TC Heilbronn am Trappensee 1892 ( 20018)
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Anlage
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn
T 07131/175558 G 07131/962966 info@tc-heilbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Heime, Hendrik
Hendrik_Heime@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lieb, Dennis
T 01712879893 lieb@el-architekten.de
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Milena Voller

m 01721721408; mildaml@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Voller, Maximilian
Landerer, Henri
Skufca, Adrian
Habeck, Moritz
Bourdier, Clemet
Quadt, Emilio
Schweizer, Valentin
Seigerschmidt, Daniel
Tennstedt, Nils
Hummel, Johan
Dautel, Henri
Hummel, Felix

Lieb, Lennart
Berberich-Martini, Antoine
Waller, Nils

Henrich, Benedikt
Kirchhoff, Jonas
Jakob, Paul
Kettenacker, Jan
Eckhart, Jannik
Dautel, Matteo
Schietinger, Christian
23 Dédlle, Philipp
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10824150
10651402
10757294
10660112
10831737
10826910
10833822
10765049
10766932
10908132
10833849
10757640
10911306
10660619
10766894
10905321
10828255
10831233
10826875
10769084
11084432
11089750
11089791

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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